October 2024

Accusations Filed

Date Filed
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/05/2024
10/10/2024
10/11/2024
10/16/2024
10/17/2024
10/22/2024
10/24/2024
10/28/2024
10/28/2024
10/31/2024

Respondent Last Name
Dunn
CASTANEDA
Vega

BULGARA
MANALO
GILBERT
BILLINGS
LEDFORD
MONTOYA
Vargas-De Jesus
MIXON

BRAVO

perdue
KARNADI
HOWELL

Statement of Issues Filed

Date Filed
10/2/2024

10/11/2024
10/16/2024
10/22/2024
10/30/2024

Citations Issued
Date Issued
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/02/2024
10/02/2024
10/02/2024
10/02/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024

Respondent Last Name
Pixley

Juarez

Arroyo

solovey

Mojica

Respondent Last Name
YNIGUEZ
SCRIBNER
Hinton
AFELUMO
RAYA
SUKOW
SPELLENBERG
MacKenzie
Lopez
MALDONADO
ESCALANTE
RAWLEY JR
SKEELS
Aguilar
LANGARICA
TRUONG
FORTE
Vargas

Vega

NAVA
Bautista

Ortiz Ayuso
OBRIEN

Loza

Decisions and Orders Filed

Date Issued
10/1/2024
10/14/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/24/2024
10/24/2024

Respondent Last Name
Smith
BUFFALO
SWENGEL
VILLASANA
Rodriguez
MANNING
Ruiz-Sandoval
Sanchez
Johnson
Vargas-Pantoja

Respondent First Name
Nikkole
MARIA
Dayra
JENNIFER
GAIL
TYLEE
CASSIE
JESSICA
MARIA
Esmeralda
JENNIFER
CYNTHIA
justine
RENI
GREGORY

Respondent First Name
Robyn

Destiny

Laura

aleksandr

Carmen

Respondent First Name
ALEXIA
VIRGINIA
Dominique
OLUWASEGUN
JEANNIE
MELONIE
JAMEE
Erin

Tania
ALBARO
DAVID
ISAAC
JEFFREY
Ivan
NEREIDA
LONG
VANESSA
Roxanne
Andrea
JOSE
Juan
Erika
DANIEL
Alex

Respondent First Name
Natalie

AMBER NICHOLE
MELINDA LOIS
ALFONSO

Sade Brittanie
JUQUAY ANATONIAY
Cristofer

Brianna D

Melanie Megan
Roberto

License Type

License Type

License Number
695507
255319
701749
292714
265665
200190
273314
262919
733941
703637
197320
277540
723741
204514
234587

License Number
270318
81173
740586
254244
249680
192738
687351
724458
703616
40234
33512
37347
715621
738378
271412
689581
30193
723985
727353
239648
699920
712678
242204
704415

License Number
704441

281389

685852

247378
7457261-A

7560758-A
7315451-A
711429
696899
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